
  
   5 km Dames - 5 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 27 septembre 2020
 Air : 11° / Eau : 17° 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Dames

 1.  CUNHA Ana Marcela [4]  1992  BRA  0 h 57:05.27 
 2.  CASSIGNOL Oceane [8]  2000  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  0 h 58:47.60  55 pts 
 3.  KIRPITCHNIKOVA Anastassia [17]  2000  RUS  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  0 h 58:48.97  51 pts 
 4.  MULLER Aurélie [2]  1990  FRA  CN SARREGUEMINES  0 h 58:51.27  49 pts 
 5.  GRANGEON-DE VILLELE Lara [1]  1991  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 59:01.78  47 pts 
 6.  AREVALO Samantha [86]  1994  ECU  EQUATEUR  0 h 59:03.00 
 7.  CATTEAU Madelon [79]  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  0 h 59:03.02  46 pts 
 8.  CABON Lean [7]  2002  FRA  CN BREST  0 h 59:24.48  45 pts 
 9.  CALVO Emma [9]  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  0 h 59:26.91  44 pts 

 10.  KUNTZMANN Marie [80]  1999  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  0 h 59:30.42  43 pts 
 11.  NUNES Nolwenn [12]  2000  FRA  CN BREST  1 h 00:43.74  42 pts 
 12.  HOULLIER Elise [13]  2000  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 00:54.10  41 pts 
 13.  BOUTEILLY Alexia [21]  2001  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1 h 02:06.28  40 pts 
 14.  HUGUET Cassandre [60]  2004  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 02:09.19  39 pts 
 15.  SIX Claire [6]  2002  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 02:35.38  38 pts 
 16.  HUET Helvina [5]  2002  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1 h 02:37.77  37 pts 
 17.  HERLEM Mathilde [43]  2005  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  1 h 02:39.98  36 pts 
 18.  HEURTAUX Celia [10]  2000  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  1 h 02:45.59  35 pts 
 19.  BRUNEAU Emma [18]  2004  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 03:36.93  34 pts 
 20.  PIERRON Marie [76]  2001  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  1 h 03:41.81  33 pts 
 21.  MOREAU Kaxandra [32]  2006  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 04:30.21  32 pts 
 22.  CHRISTOPHE Lucie [61]  2006  FRA  OL NARBONNE MEDITERRANEE NAT  1 h 04:52.66  31 pts 
 23.  GALLANT Apolline [84]  2004  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1 h 04:52.99  30 pts 
 24.  WAZE Faustine [54]  2007  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 05:12.03  29 pts 
 25.  DELLYS Justine [50]  2005  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  1 h 05:18.93  28 pts 
 26.  RODRIGUEZ Maud [24]  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1 h 05:24.64  27 pts 
 27.  BOULIANNE Mélie [36]  2003  FRA  ASPTT TOULOUSE  1 h 05:28.62  26 pts 
 28.  MONTEBRUN Alissia [35]  2004  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 05:29.06  25 pts 
 29.  DELACROIX Ines [48]  2003  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 05:33.83  24 pts 
 30.  MOUGENOT Clara [73]  2004  FRA  CO SAINT-DIZIER NATATION  1 h 05:35.58  23 pts 
 31.  FOIX Candice [63]  2006  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1 h 05:39.92  22 pts 
 32.  MOUGE Clara [52]  2005  FRA  EN LOUVIERS  1 h 05:41.03  21 pts 
 33.  PROUVOST Mathilde [77]  2002  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 05:42.57  20 pts 
 34.  SIX Chloe [45]  2007  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 05:47.67  19 pts 
 35.  VASQUEZ Lucie [81]  2004  FRA  ES MASSY NATATION  1 h 06:17.85  18 pts 
 36.  LISTRAT Charlotte [39]  2004  FRA  EN TOURS  1 h 06:20.00  17 pts 
 37.  GOMES Célia [49]  2003  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  1 h 06:43.97  16 pts 
 38.  ALLIONE Clémence [29]  2004  FRA  NOGENT NATATION 94  1 h 06:55.46  15 pts 
 39.  HEUZE Fanette [53]  2003  FRA  UN PLOËRMEL  1 h 07:19.17  14 pts 
 40.  BIHAN Tanya [40]  2004  FRA  CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC  1 h 07:20.91  13 pts 
 41.  MIALOT Maud [47]  2003  FRA  CA ORSAY  1 h 07:24.06  12 pts 
 42.  BOUFTINI Sherine [34]  2005  FRA  C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  1 h 07:31.11  11 pts 
 43.  DIAZ Lea [64]  2003  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  1 h 07:31.30  10 pts 
 44.  DELAUNAY Maëlys [42]  2003  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  1 h 09:09.85  9 pts 
 45.  GUILBAUD Charlotte [71]  2004  FRA  CA ORSAY  1 h 09:40.65  8 pts 
 46.  FOINY Audrenn [22]  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1 h 09:44.08  7 pts 
 47.  VIGOUROUX Norah [38]  2004  FRA  CERCLE DES NAGEURS SAINTES  1 h 09:50.17  6 pts 
 48.  SOLIER Anaëlle [78]  2005  FRA  CNP DE SAINT-LO  1 h 10:09.69  5 pts 
 49.  PENZ Celestine [75]  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  1 h 10:18.08  4 pts 
 50.  CAUDAN Agathe [33]  2004  FRA  CN BREST  1 h 10:30.94  3 pts 
 51.  HENRY Agathe [20]  2000  FRA  ALLIANCE DIJON NATATION  1 h 11:13.46  2 pts 
 52.  BLANLOEIL Magdalena [70]  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  1 h 11:15.27  1 pt 
 53.  DOMINGUEZ Clara [30]  2002  FRA  UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX  1 h 11:16.82  1 pt 
 54.  BOUVIER Jeanne [66]  2006  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  1 h 11:19.07  1 pt 
 55.  SERRADO Anne [69]  1996  FRA  PARIS AQUATIQUE  1 h 11:21.19  1 pt 
 56.  LEROY Sarah [44]  2006  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 11:30.93  1 pt 
 57.  LERAY Lilou [62]  2005  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1 h 11:40.85  1 pt 
 58.  GARREAU Maeve [28]  2004  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1 h 11:40.90  1 pt 
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   5 km Dames - 5 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 27 septembre 2020
 Air : 11° / Eau : 17° 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

(Suite) Dames

 59.  PIERREJEAN Tiffany [26]  2003  FRA  MONTCEAU ON  1 h 12:03.91  1 pt 
 60.  MASCARIN Olivia [23]  2003  FRA  C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  1 h 12:47.00  1 pt 
 61.  BARBOSA Valentina [25]  2004  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1 h 17:49.32  1 pt 
 62.  DESPORT-DUHARD Elina [37]  2003  FRA  CERCLE DES NAGEURS SAINTES  1 h 17:53.82  1 pt 
 63.  BEAUREPAIRE Susan [27]  1962  FRA  NAUTIC CLUB RUMILLY  1 h 19:14.17  1 pt 
 64.  AMROUR Thara [65]  2006  FRA  C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  1 h 22:25.97  1 pt 
 65.  FRANCOIS Manon [31]  1995  FRA  PARIS AQUATIQUE  1 h 25:08.70  1 pt 
 ---  AMBRASS Lilou  2002  FRA  ES MASSY NATATION  DNS 
 ---  ANASSE Valentine  2005  FRA  ES MASSY NATATION  DNS 
 ---  BARBOSA Domitilla  2007  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS 
 ---  BARBOSA Francesca  2005  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS 
 ---  BARNIET Lou-Anne  2002  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  DNS 
 ---  CALABUIG Cindie  1980  FRA  C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  DNS 
 ---  DJEMAOUI Lahna  2004  FRA  CA ORSAY  DNS 
 ---  GOMES LOPES Sara  2003  ITA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  DNS 
 ---  LESUEUR Ania  2004  FRA  EN CAEN  DNS 
 ---  NEVES Clara  2002  FRA  CA ORSAY  DNS 
 ---  POU Lisa  1999  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  DNS 
 ---  RICHARD Clemence  2008  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  DNS 
 ---  RIFFARD Angie  2006  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  DNS 
 ---  VITRAC GARCIA Ines  2007  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS 
 ---  FAVE Anna [16]  2000  FRA  CN BREST  DNF 
 ---  GUENEUGUES Flora [68]  2005  FRA  CN BREST  DNF 
 ---  SIMON Christine [85]  1974  FRA  STADE FRANÇAIS O COURBEVOIE  OTL 
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   5 km Dames - 5 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 27 septembre 2020
 Air : 11° / Eau : 17° 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

  
Dames - (Juniors 1 : 12 - 15 ans)

 1.  HERLEM Mathilde [43]  2005  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  1 h 02:39.98 
 2.  MOREAU Kaxandra [32]  2006  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 04:30.21 
 3.  CHRISTOPHE Lucie [61]  2006  FRA  OL NARBONNE MEDITERRANEE NAT  1 h 04:52.66 
 4.  WAZE Faustine [54]  2007  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 05:12.03 
 5.  DELLYS Justine [50]  2005  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  1 h 05:18.93 
 6.  FOIX Candice [63]  2006  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1 h 05:39.92 
 7.  MOUGE Clara [52]  2005  FRA  EN LOUVIERS  1 h 05:41.03 
 8.  SIX Chloe [45]  2007  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 05:47.67 
 9.  BOUFTINI Sherine [34]  2005  FRA  C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  1 h 07:31.11 

 10.  SOLIER Anaëlle [78]  2005  FRA  CNP DE SAINT-LO  1 h 10:09.69 
 11.  PENZ Celestine [75]  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  1 h 10:18.08 
 12.  BOUVIER Jeanne [66]  2006  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  1 h 11:19.07 
 13.  LEROY Sarah [44]  2006  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 11:30.93 
 14.  LERAY Lilou [62]  2005  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1 h 11:40.85 
 15.  AMROUR Thara [65]  2006  FRA  C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  1 h 22:25.97 
 ---  ANASSE Valentine  2005  FRA  ES MASSY NATATION  DNS 
 ---  BARBOSA Domitilla  2007  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS 
 ---  BARBOSA Francesca  2005  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS 
 ---  RICHARD Clemence  2008  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  DNS 
 ---  RIFFARD Angie  2006  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  DNS 
 ---  VITRAC GARCIA Ines  2007  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  DNS 
 ---  GUENEUGUES Flora [68]  2005  FRA  CN BREST  DNF 

Dames - (Juniors 2 : 16 - 17 ans)

 1.  CATTEAU Madelon [79]  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  0 h 59:03.02 
 2.  CALVO Emma [9]  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  0 h 59:26.91 
 3.  HUGUET Cassandre [60]  2004  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 02:09.19 
 4.  BRUNEAU Emma [18]  2004  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  1 h 03:36.93 
 5.  GALLANT Apolline [84]  2004  FRA  SN VERSAILLES  1 h 04:52.99 
 6.  RODRIGUEZ Maud [24]  2003  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1 h 05:24.64 
 7.  BOULIANNE Mélie [36]  2003  FRA  ASPTT TOULOUSE  1 h 05:28.62 
 8.  MONTEBRUN Alissia [35]  2004  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 05:29.06 
 9.  DELACROIX Ines [48]  2003  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 05:33.83 

 10.  MOUGENOT Clara [73]  2004  FRA  CO SAINT-DIZIER NATATION  1 h 05:35.58 
 11.  VASQUEZ Lucie [81]  2004  FRA  ES MASSY NATATION  1 h 06:17.85 
 12.  LISTRAT Charlotte [39]  2004  FRA  EN TOURS  1 h 06:20.00 
 13.  GOMES Célia [49]  2003  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  1 h 06:43.97 
 14.  ALLIONE Clémence [29]  2004  FRA  NOGENT NATATION 94  1 h 06:55.46 
 15.  HEUZE Fanette [53]  2003  FRA  UN PLOËRMEL  1 h 07:19.17 
 16.  BIHAN Tanya [40]  2004  FRA  CERCLE DES NAGEURS ST-BRIEUC  1 h 07:20.91 
 17.  MIALOT Maud [47]  2003  FRA  CA ORSAY  1 h 07:24.06 
 18.  DIAZ Lea [64]  2003  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  1 h 07:31.30 
 19.  DELAUNAY Maëlys [42]  2003  FRA  CHOLET NATATION  1 h 09:09.85 
 20.  GUILBAUD Charlotte [71]  2004  FRA  CA ORSAY  1 h 09:40.65 
 21.  FOINY Audrenn [22]  2003  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1 h 09:44.08 
 22.  VIGOUROUX Norah [38]  2004  FRA  CERCLE DES NAGEURS SAINTES  1 h 09:50.17 
 23.  CAUDAN Agathe [33]  2004  FRA  CN BREST  1 h 10:30.94 
 24.  BLANLOEIL Magdalena [70]  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  1 h 11:15.27 
 25.  GARREAU Maeve [28]  2004  FRA  AMICALE VILLENEUVE-LA-GARENNE  1 h 11:40.90 
 26.  PIERREJEAN Tiffany [26]  2003  FRA  MONTCEAU ON  1 h 12:03.91 
 27.  MASCARIN Olivia [23]  2003  FRA  C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  1 h 12:47.00 
 28.  BARBOSA Valentina [25]  2004  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  1 h 17:49.32 
 29.  DESPORT-DUHARD Elina [37]  2003  FRA  CERCLE DES NAGEURS SAINTES  1 h 17:53.82 
 ---  DJEMAOUI Lahna  2004  FRA  CA ORSAY  DNS 
 ---  GOMES LOPES Sara  2003  ITA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  DNS 
 ---  LESUEUR Ania  2004  FRA  EN CAEN  DNS 
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   5 km Dames - 5 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 27 septembre 2020
 Air : 11° / Eau : 17° 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

(Suite) Dames - (Juniors 2 : 16 - 17 ans)

Dames - (Juniors 3 : 18 - 19 ans)

 1.  CABON Lean [7]  2002  FRA  CN BREST  0 h 59:24.48 
 2.  BOUTEILLY Alexia [21]  2001  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1 h 02:06.28 
 3.  SIX Claire [6]  2002  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 02:35.38 
 4.  HUET Helvina [5]  2002  FRA  AC HYÈRES  1 h 02:37.77 
 5.  PIERRON Marie [76]  2001  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  1 h 03:41.81 
 6.  PROUVOST Mathilde [77]  2002  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 05:42.57 
 7.  DOMINGUEZ Clara [30]  2002  FRA  UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX  1 h 11:16.82 
 ---  AMBRASS Lilou  2002  FRA  ES MASSY NATATION  DNS 
 ---  BARNIET Lou-Anne  2002  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  DNS 
 ---  NEVES Clara  2002  FRA  CA ORSAY  DNS 
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   5 km Messieurs - étape n°22 - 5 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 27 septembre 2020
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 
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   5 km Messieurs - étape n°22 - 5 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 27 septembre 2020
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Messieurs

 1.  OLIVIER Marc-Antoine [101]  1996  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  0 h 52:40.19  55 pts 
 2.  VELLY Sacha [159]  2005  FRA  FC LAON  0 h 52:50.90  51 pts 
 3.  REYMOND Axel [100]  1994  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 52:51.68  49 pts 
 4.  KUKLA Clément [104]  2002  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 52:52.95  47 pts 
 5.  WALLART Jules [106]  2002  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  0 h 53:00.80  46 pts 
 6.  FONTAINE Logan [102]  1999  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 53:03.00  45 pts 
 7.  SCHOUTEN Marcel [105]  1993  NED  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 53:07.60  44 pts 
 8.  OUABDESSELAM Leo [114]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 53:08.19  43 pts 
 9.  JOLY Damien [109]  1992  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  0 h 53:08.64  42 pts 

 10.  CLUSMAN Jean-baptiste [107]  2001  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 53:28.79  41 pts 
 11.  ROLDAN MUNOZ Enzo [127]  1999  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  0 h 53:43.75  40 pts 
 12.  DO CARMO Allan [112]  1989  BRA  0 h 53:44.88 
 13.  MOKHFI Naim [218]  2000  FRA  ES MASSY NATATION  0 h 54:29.30  39 pts 
 14.  MAGNE Matthieu [125]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 54:35.00  38 pts 
 15.  PLAZA Swann [169]  2001  FRA  DAUPHINS AIXE-SUR-VIENNE  0 h 54:55.89  37 pts 
 16.  PETRE Bogdan [207]  1997  ROU  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  0 h 54:56.31  36 pts 
 17.  VERPLAETSE Alexandre [111]  2000  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 55:00.68  35 pts 
 18.  CHOUCHAR Ramzi [134]  1997  ALG  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  0 h 55:02.49  34 pts 
 19.  COCCORDANO Aubin [120]  2001  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 55:25.03  33 pts 
 20.  DEBRIL Marin [113]  2002  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 55:39.26  32 pts 
 21.  ARMAND HOCQUET Charly [146]  2002  FRA  SETE NATATION  0 h 55:56.02  31 pts 
 22.  LOUISSI Malek [123]  2001  TUN  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 55:57.98  30 pts 
 23.  TEULE Enzo [130]  2004  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  0 h 56:02.28  29 pts 
 24.  KHALIL Adib [199]  2002  LBN  AS MONACO NATATION  0 h 56:02.31  28 pts 
 25.  PALLIER Pierre [133]  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  0 h 56:03.50  27 pts 
 26.  SCHAPMAN Fabien [126]  2000  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 56:04.05  26 pts 
 27.  OUARDI Liam [144]  2004  FRA  C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  0 h 56:04.60  25 pts 
 28.  LAINÉ Melaine [200]  2001  FRA  CN FOUGÈRES  0 h 56:05.70  24 pts 
 29.  LESPRIT Paul [140]  1999  FRA  CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS  0 h 56:06.62  23 pts 
 30.  BARBIEUX Simon [141]  2005  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 56:08.01  22 pts 
 31.  BARADAT Mats [219]  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  0 h 56:08.49  21 pts 
 32.  BEN RAHOU Matthieu [117]  1995  FRA  C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  0 h 56:08.52  20 pts 
 33.  TRAMIER Gaspard [158]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 56:09.20  19 pts 
 34.  ROUSTAN Sacha [210]  2003  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  0 h 56:10.28  18 pts 
 35.  KHALIL Gaël [213]  2004  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  0 h 56:11.32  17 pts 
 36.  CLUSMAN Simon [138]  2004  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 56:12.00  16 pts 
 37.  MOURIER Guilhem [165]  1999  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  0 h 56:12.69  15 pts 
 38.  AMORY Alexis [135]  1999  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 56:13.57  14 pts 
 39.  BOUCHON Victor [137]  2002  FRA  C PAUL-BERT RENNES  0 h 56:20.62  13 pts 
 40.  NDIAYE Amadou [142]  2001  SEN  S.M MONTROUGE  0 h 56:22.87  12 pts 
 41.  SAILLARD Hugo [115]  2001  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 56:47.22  11 pts 
 42.  DESSOIT Maxence [128]  2001  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 57:41.56  10 pts 
 43.  CAMUS Tom [189]  2004  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 57:43.89  9 pts 
 44.  MAILLY Noé [202]  2002  FRA  ANGERS NATATION  0 h 57:45.81  8 pts 
 45.  PASEK Engueran [206]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 57:46.04  7 pts 
 46.  ZINSMEISTER Julien [119]  1997  FRA  CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS  0 h 57:48.62  6 pts 
 47.  DUTEIL Valentin [124]  2003  FRA  EN PIERRELATTE ATOM'SPORTS  0 h 58:06.75  5 pts 
 48.  ANDRIEU Gabriel [155]  2004  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  0 h 58:06.80  4 pts 
 49.  FRANCHI Noam [136]  2004  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  0 h 58:07.58  3 pts 
 50.  OUMAILIA Enzo [185]  2005  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  0 h 58:50.72  2 pts 
 51.  LEMARCHAND Kyllian [121]  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  0 h 58:59.96  1 pt 
 52.  PROISY Corentin [154]  2004  FRA  CN FOURMIES  0 h 59:00.30  1 pt 
 53.  BEGUE Romain [160]  2003  FRA  EN CAEN  0 h 59:01.02  1 pt 
 54.  BONEL Antonyn [188]  2001  FRA  CA ORSAY  0 h 59:04.34  1 pt 
 55.  PIERRON Gauthier [147]  2004  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  0 h 59:11.39  1 pt 
 56.  CHOPINEAU Hugo [191]  1998  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  0 h 59:11.47  1 pt 
 57.  TOMBETTE Ilyan [214]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 59:13.62  1 pt 
 58.  GARBAA Hamza [197]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 59:14.65  1 pt 
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   5 km Messieurs - étape n°22 - 5 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 27 septembre 2020
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

(Suite) Messieurs

 59.  MATHIEU Clément [203]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 59:15.63  1 pt 
 60.  CRETET Dorian [217]  2003  FRA  ES MASSY NATATION  0 h 59:21.26  1 pt 
 61.  DANIEL Pol [161]  2003  FRA  CN CONCARNEAU  0 h 59:34.77  1 pt 
 62.  HUMBLOT Timothée [175]  2005  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  0 h 59:35.00  1 pt 
 63.  DRUENNE Théo [194]  2005  MON  AS MONACO NATATION  0 h 59:43.88  1 pt 
 64.  MESMACQUE Emile [204]  2006  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 59:46.73  1 pt 
 65.  FERNAGUT Enzo [196]  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  0 h 59:47.50  1 pt 
 66.  FALLA Lucas [164]  2005  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 00:27.92  1 pt 
 67.  GAROUX Eliott [176]  2006  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 00:46.87  1 pt 
 68.  TETART Martin [170]  2003  FRA  CA ORSAY  1 h 00:49.85  1 pt 
 69.  CAUMES Mathieu [190]  2002  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  1 h 01:13.86  1 pt 
 70.  COTTENCEAU Matthieu [193]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 01:14.56  1 pt 
 71.  LOMBARDO Maxime [201]  2003  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  1 h 01:15.03  1 pt 
 72.  BRANTU Adrien [151]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 01:16.61  1 pt 
 73.  BEKAR Mohamed Zaky [153]  2004  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 01:27.00  1 pt 
 74.  DELLA CORTE Pierre [129]  2002  FRA  UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX  1 h 01:38.94  1 pt 
 75.  LISSOIR Colin [174]  2005  BEL  ARDENNES RIVES DE MEUSE NATATI  1 h 01:45.71  1 pt 
 76.  MAUBERT Florian [184]  2005  BEL  ARDENNES RIVES DE MEUSE NATATI  1 h 01:49.26  1 pt 
 77.  BEGUE Bastien [149]  2003  FRA  EN CAEN  1 h 01:51.13  1 pt 
 78.  WALLET Mateo [215]  2004  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  1 h 01:51.97  1 pt 
 79.  DA CUNHA David [183]  2003  FRA  CA ORSAY  1 h 02:00.41  1 pt 
 80.  LEPINAY Come [167]  2003  FRA  RACING CLUB DE FRANCE  1 h 02:01.30  1 pt 
 81.  LAFON Florian [156]  1987  FRA  USM MALAKOFF  1 h 02:01.35  1 pt 
 82.  LECOEUR Alban [187]  2004  FRA  CAPO CSL RVI LIMOGES NATATION  1 h 02:03.11  1 pt 
 83.  HUVET-PANSARD Paul [171]  2005  FRA  EN TOURS  1 h 02:05.31  1 pt 
 84.  MOUILLEY Alexandre [148]  2001  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  1 h 02:09.50  1 pt 
 85.  HABASQUE Clément [143]  2001  FRA  CN BREST  1 h 02:48.40  1 pt 
 86.  BEGREM Mathis [178]  2006  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 02:52.73  1 pt 
 87.  CHENAF Curtis [192]  2003  FRA  UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX  1 h 02:53.00  1 pt 
 88.  FAUCONNIER Basile [179]  2005  FRA  AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE  1 h 03:57.74  1 pt 
 89.  REUILLON Paul [150]  1997  FRA  CLUB DES NAGEURS DE PARIS  1 h 05:18.48  1 pt 
 90.  MASSÉ Louis [182]  2005  FRA  ST-MALO NATATION  1 h 05:52.80  1 pt 
 91.  JEAN Nicolas [166]  2003  FRA  CA ORSAY  1 h 05:54.00  1 pt 
 92.  RICHARD Kylian [172]  2005  FRA  AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE  1 h 06:22.99  1 pt 
 93.  POURCEL Romain [209]  2004  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1 h 06:32.92  1 pt 
 94.  PFEIFER Célestin [208]  2005  FRA  AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE  1 h 11:07.28  1 pt 
 95.  LOPEZ-ONATE Pierrick [122]  2001  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1 h 12:10.00  1 pt 
 96.  MIALOT Rémi [173]  2005  FRA  CA ORSAY  1 h 15:36.55  1 pt 
 97.  BERGER Patrick [157]  1954  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1 h 17:17.50  1 pt 
 ---  BACHMANN Simon  1999  SEY  AS MONACO NATATION  DNS 
 ---  BALHAUT Pierre  2001  BEL  ARDENNES RIVES DE MEUSE NATATI  DNS 
 ---  EL MADANI Maxence  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  DNS 
 ---  GINOT Valentin  2006  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  DNS 
 ---  HIRIART Emmanuel  1975  FRA  PARIS AQUATIQUE  DNS 
 ---  KUKLA Baptiste  2004  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  DNS 
 ---  MATTIUSSI Erling  2006  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  DNS 
 ---  MAUPIN Nolhan  2006  FRA  C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  DNS 
 ---  MERINO Thomas  2005  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  DNS 
 ---  SURROZ Alexandre  2000  FRA  CA ORSAY  DNS 
 ---  VILLARD Lucas  2006  FRA  CN ST-AVOLD  DNS 
 ---  ZAWADSKI Paul  2002  FRA  CA ORSAY  DNS 
 ---  ZITOUNI Fares  1999  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  DNS 
 ---  DUREUX Sébastien [132]  2000  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  DNF 
 ---  FERCHICHI Samy [152]  2004  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  DSQ 
 ---  PIERREJEAN Yannick [131]  1976  FRA  MONTCEAU ON  OTL 
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   5 km Messieurs - étape n°22 - 5 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 27 septembre 2020
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 
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   5 km Messieurs - étape n°22 - 5 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 27 septembre 2020
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

Messieurs - (Juniors 1 : 12 - 15 ans)

 1.  VELLY Sacha [159]  2005  FRA  FC LAON  0 h 52:50.90 
 2.  BARBIEUX Simon [141]  2005  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 56:08.01 
 3.  PASEK Engueran [206]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 57:46.04 
 4.  OUMAILIA Enzo [185]  2005  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  0 h 58:50.72 
 5.  TOMBETTE Ilyan [214]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 59:13.62 
 6.  GARBAA Hamza [197]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 59:14.65 
 7.  MATHIEU Clément [203]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 59:15.63 
 8.  HUMBLOT Timothée [175]  2005  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  0 h 59:35.00 
 9.  DRUENNE Théo [194]  2005  MON  AS MONACO NATATION  0 h 59:43.88 

 10.  MESMACQUE Emile [204]  2006  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 59:46.73 
 11.  FALLA Lucas [164]  2005  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 00:27.92 
 12.  GAROUX Eliott [176]  2006  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 00:46.87 
 13.  COTTENCEAU Matthieu [193]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 01:14.56 
 14.  BRANTU Adrien [151]  2005  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 01:16.61 
 15.  LISSOIR Colin [174]  2005  BEL  ARDENNES RIVES DE MEUSE NATATI  1 h 01:45.71 
 16.  MAUBERT Florian [184]  2005  BEL  ARDENNES RIVES DE MEUSE NATATI  1 h 01:49.26 
 17.  HUVET-PANSARD Paul [171]  2005  FRA  EN TOURS  1 h 02:05.31 
 18.  BEGREM Mathis [178]  2006  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  1 h 02:52.73 
 19.  FAUCONNIER Basile [179]  2005  FRA  AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE  1 h 03:57.74 
 20.  MASSÉ Louis [182]  2005  FRA  ST-MALO NATATION  1 h 05:52.80 
 21.  RICHARD Kylian [172]  2005  FRA  AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE  1 h 06:22.99 
 22.  PFEIFER Célestin [208]  2005  FRA  AQUA VALLÉE-DE-CHEVREUSE  1 h 11:07.28 
 23.  MIALOT Rémi [173]  2005  FRA  CA ORSAY  1 h 15:36.55 
 ---  EL MADANI Maxence  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  DNS 
 ---  GINOT Valentin  2006  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  DNS 
 ---  MATTIUSSI Erling  2006  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  DNS 
 ---  MAUPIN Nolhan  2006  FRA  C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  DNS 
 ---  MERINO Thomas  2005  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  DNS 
 ---  VILLARD Lucas  2006  FRA  CN ST-AVOLD  DNS 

Messieurs - (Juniors 2 : 16 - 17 ans)

 1.  OUABDESSELAM Leo [114]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 53:08.19 
 2.  MAGNE Matthieu [125]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 54:35.00 
 3.  TEULE Enzo [130]  2004  FRA  CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE  0 h 56:02.28 
 4.  PALLIER Pierre [133]  2003  FRA  AC HYÈRES  0 h 56:03.50 
 5.  OUARDI Liam [144]  2004  FRA  C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION  0 h 56:04.60 
 6.  BARADAT Mats [219]  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC  0 h 56:08.49 
 7.  TRAMIER Gaspard [158]  2003  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 56:09.20 
 8.  ROUSTAN Sacha [210]  2003  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  0 h 56:10.28 
 9.  KHALIL Gaël [213]  2004  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  0 h 56:11.32 

 10.  CLUSMAN Simon [138]  2004  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 56:12.00 
 11.  CAMUS Tom [189]  2004  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  0 h 57:43.89 
 12.  DUTEIL Valentin [124]  2003  FRA  EN PIERRELATTE ATOM'SPORTS  0 h 58:06.75 
 13.  ANDRIEU Gabriel [155]  2004  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  0 h 58:06.80 
 14.  FRANCHI Noam [136]  2004  FRA  MONTPELLIER METROPOLE NATATION  0 h 58:07.58 
 15.  PROISY Corentin [154]  2004  FRA  CN FOURMIES  0 h 59:00.30 
 16.  BEGUE Romain [160]  2003  FRA  EN CAEN  0 h 59:01.02 
 17.  PIERRON Gauthier [147]  2004  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  0 h 59:11.39 
 18.  CRETET Dorian [217]  2003  FRA  ES MASSY NATATION  0 h 59:21.26 
 19.  DANIEL Pol [161]  2003  FRA  CN CONCARNEAU  0 h 59:34.77 
 20.  FERNAGUT Enzo [196]  2004  FRA  AC HYÈRES  0 h 59:47.50 
 21.  TETART Martin [170]  2003  FRA  CA ORSAY  1 h 00:49.85 
 22.  LOMBARDO Maxime [201]  2003  FRA  ASPTT NANCY  1 h 01:15.03 
 23.  BEKAR Mohamed Zaky [153]  2004  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  1 h 01:27.00 
 24.  BEGUE Bastien [149]  2003  FRA  EN CAEN  1 h 01:51.13 
 25.  WALLET Mateo [215]  2004  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  1 h 01:51.97 
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   5 km Messieurs - étape n°22 - 5 km - Lac 

 JABLINES (FRA) - 27 septembre 2020
 

 
Résultats

 
 [x] : 

(Suite) Messieurs - (Juniors 2 : 16 - 17 ans)

 26.  DA CUNHA David [183]  2003  FRA  CA ORSAY  1 h 02:00.41 
 27.  LEPINAY Come [167]  2003  FRA  RACING CLUB DE FRANCE  1 h 02:01.30 
 28.  LECOEUR Alban [187]  2004  FRA  CAPO CSL RVI LIMOGES NATATION  1 h 02:03.11 
 29.  CHENAF Curtis [192]  2003  FRA  UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX  1 h 02:53.00 
 30.  JEAN Nicolas [166]  2003  FRA  CA ORSAY  1 h 05:54.00 
 31.  POURCEL Romain [209]  2004  FRA  SAINT-RAPHAEL NATATION  1 h 06:32.92 
 ---  KUKLA Baptiste  2004  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  DNS 
 ---  FERCHICHI Samy [152]  2004  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  DSQ 

Messieurs - (Juniors 3 : 18 - 19 ans)

 1.  KUKLA Clément [104]  2002  FRA  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 52:52.95 
 2.  WALLART Jules [106]  2002  FRA  DUNKERQUE NATATION  0 h 53:00.80 
 3.  CLUSMAN Jean-baptiste [107]  2001  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 53:28.79 
 4.  PLAZA Swann [169]  2001  FRA  DAUPHINS AIXE-SUR-VIENNE  0 h 54:55.89 
 5.  COCCORDANO Aubin [120]  2001  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 55:25.03 
 6.  DEBRIL Marin [113]  2002  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 55:39.26 
 7.  ARMAND HOCQUET Charly [146]  2002  FRA  SETE NATATION  0 h 55:56.02 
 8.  LOUISSI Malek [123]  2001  TUN  AAS SARCELLES NATATION 95  0 h 55:57.98 
 9.  KHALIL Adib [199]  2002  LBN  AS MONACO NATATION  0 h 56:02.31 

 10.  LAINÉ Melaine [200]  2001  FRA  CN FOUGÈRES  0 h 56:05.70 
 11.  BOUCHON Victor [137]  2002  FRA  C PAUL-BERT RENNES  0 h 56:20.62 
 12.  NDIAYE Amadou [142]  2001  SEN  S.M MONTROUGE  0 h 56:22.87 
 13.  SAILLARD Hugo [115]  2001  FRA  C VIKINGS DE ROUEN  0 h 56:47.22 
 14.  DESSOIT Maxence [128]  2001  FRA  LILLE MÉTROPOLE NATATION  0 h 57:41.56 
 15.  MAILLY Noé [202]  2002  FRA  ANGERS NATATION  0 h 57:45.81 
 16.  LEMARCHAND Kyllian [121]  2002  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  0 h 58:59.96 
 17.  BONEL Antonyn [188]  2001  FRA  CA ORSAY  0 h 59:04.34 
 18.  CAUMES Mathieu [190]  2002  FRA  DAUPHINS ROMANAIS PÉAGEOIS  1 h 01:13.86 
 19.  DELLA CORTE Pierre [129]  2002  FRA  UNION ST-BRUNO BORDEAUX  1 h 01:38.94 
 20.  MOUILLEY Alexandre [148]  2001  FRA  AQUATIC CLUB BOURGES  1 h 02:09.50 
 21.  HABASQUE Clément [143]  2001  FRA  CN BREST  1 h 02:48.40 
 22.  LOPEZ-ONATE Pierrick [122]  2001  FRA  CN LE PLESSIS-ROBINSON  1 h 12:10.00 
 ---  BALHAUT Pierre  2001  BEL  ARDENNES RIVES DE MEUSE NATATI  DNS 
 ---  ZAWADSKI Paul  2002  FRA  CA ORSAY  DNS 
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